
2018031 Growthpoint Junior Nationals
BD 16 Gold

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA030893

TSA031068

TSA030893

TSA031068

WP

GN

WP

GN

[1] Wade HERMANUS

Waldo BOSCH

[1] Sebastian MILLAN

Marno CARSTENS 6-2, 4-6, 10-7

3

4

TSA030712

TSA031024

TSA030712

TSA031024

GE

KZN

GE

KZN

Johan GOUWS

Ezra PILLAY

Pieter Jan NEL

Kallen              RAMIAH 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA021378

TSA030075

TSA021378

TSA030075

[4] Alexander EDLEY

Ruben GRUNDLINGH

[4] Joshua VAN ZYL

Henco DU PLOOY 6-2, 6-4

7

8

TSA031166

TSA030207

TSA031166

TSA030207

GE

WP

GE

WP

Ethan GOLDBERG

Kyler HUGO

Ethan LEE

Grant JOUBERT 6-4, 6-2

9

10

TSA030759

TSA020997

TSA030759

TSA020997

GN

WP

GN

WP

Jan BEUKES

Ryan BAINES

Heinrich LINDEQUE

Junaid ERASMUS 3-6, 6-2, 10-4

11

12

TSA020658

TSA031304

TSA020658

TSA031304
FS
FS

Jake CARTER

[3] LOUIS GROBBELAAR

Meerten VAN WYK

[3] Jason SCHIMPER 6-0, 6-1

13

14

TSA021425

TSA031312

TSA021425

TSA031312

GN

WP

GN

WP

Ramon HOEKSTRA

Friedrich BAUERMEISTER

Evan MARITZ

Nicholas VAN AKEN 6-3, 6-3

15

16

TSA031139

TSA021365

TSA031139

TSA021365

GN

GN

GN

GN

Stefan DE BRUYN

[2] Johann COETZEE

Thio TSHIVHASE

[2] Karel VERHOEF 6-3, 6-3

[1] HERMANUS / MILLAN

GOUWS / NEL

6-2, 6-2

[4] EDLEY / VAN ZYL

HUGO / JOUBERT

6-3, 7-5

BAINES / ERASMUS

[3] GROBBELAAR / SCHIMPER

6-3, 7-6

HOEKSTRA / MARITZ

[2] COETZEE / VERHOEF

5-7, 6-4, 10-8

[1] HERMANUS / MILLAN

[4] EDLEY / VAN ZYL

6-2, 6-3

[3] GROBBELAAR / SCHIMPER

HOEKSTRA / MARITZ

6-3, 6-3

[4] EDLEY / VAN ZYL

[3] GROBBELAAR / SCHIMPER

7-5, 6-2

[3] GROBBELAAR / SCHIMPER
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